
Isabella Bird Remote Learning Support 
A course assignment, tasks, grades 
and feedback 

Classroom or Content Teacher  

A personal or social-emotional 
concern  

SuBeckah Florczak 
subeckah_florczak@dpsk12.org 
 
Ardeth Stitt 
Ardeth_stitt@dpsk12.net 
 

A health question or school nurse 
request 

Gay Lynn Olsen 
gay_olsen@dpsk12.org 
Tina Lin 
tina_lin@dpsk12.org 
 

Other issues related to learning or 
questions you might have about 
school community  

Tonda Potts 
Tonda_potts@dpsk12.net 
Rebecca Mercer 
Rebecca_mercer@dpsk12.net 
Noelle Reeves 
Noelle_Reeves@dpsk12.net 
Kim Hundley 
Kimberly_Hundley@dpsk12.net 
Fogal 
Melissa_Fogal@dpsk12.net 
 

General school questions, 
attendance, enrollment or school 
choice 

Joannie Collado 
joannie_collado@dpsk12.org 
 
Tabetha Ross 
tabetha_ross@dpsk12.org 
 

A technology-related problem or issue  
Isaac Lusk 
isaac_lusk@dpsk12.org 
 
Call the DPS Tech Helpline: 
720.423.3163 (English & Spanish)  
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Community involvement and support 
programs 

Family and Community Helpline: 
720-423-3054 
 
Tina Lin 
Tina_Lynn@dpsk12.net 
 
SueBeckah Florczak 
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